

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	65334
Full Product Name	Italian Assorted Amaretti Biscuits
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	ASSORTED BAKERY PRODUCT: SOFT AMARETTI BISCUITS (APRICOT KERNELS 41%, ALMONDS 2.5%), TRADITIONAL CRUNCHY AMARETTI BISCUITS COVERED WITH SUGAR GRANULES 16% (APRICOT KERNELS 24%), BACI DI DAMA (TOASTED HAZELNUTS 19%, DARK CHOCOLATE 13%) AND CANTUCCI (ALMONDS 25%). INGREDIENTS: SUGAR - WHEAT FLOUR - APRICOT KERNELS (CONTAINS SULPHITES) - ALMONDS - EGG WHITE - TOASTED HAZELNUTS - VEGETABLE MARGARINE (VEGETABLES OILS AND FATS: PALM, RAPESEED IN VARYING PROPORTION; WATER, EMULSIFIERS: LECITHINS, MONO-DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS; SALT, FLAVOURING, ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID, COLOUR: β -CAROTENE) - DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, EMULSIFIER: SOYA LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING) - WHOLE EGGS - BUTTER (MILK) - HAZELNUT PASTE - HONEY - COCOA POWDER - MILK PROTEINS - PRESERVATIVE: POTASSIUM SORBATE - RAISING AGENT: AMMONIUM BICARBONATE - SALT - FLAVOURINGS.
May contain statements	IT MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WALNUTS, PISTACHIOS AND MUSTARD.
Net Quantity in grams	200grams
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Amaretti Virginia Loc. Prapiccinin, 6 SASSELLO (SV) 17046 ITALY

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	No
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	No

Date of last Review		Version Number		
31/05/2023		V1		